Publisher
whitelist.




PUBLISHER

Archant

AE3 Media

AE3 Media

Aufeminin

Bauer Media

Bauer Media

Bauer Media

Contentive

Contentive

Contentive

Contentive

Contentive

Contentive

Contentive

Contentive

Contentive

DC Thomson

DC Thomson

SITE

Archant

Your Money

Your Mortgage

Netmums

Closer

Empire

Heatworld

Accountancy Age

Bobsguide

Clickz

Digital by Default
News

Financial Director

GTNews

HRD Connect

PaymentEye

Search Engine
Watch

Evening Express

Evening Telegraph

URL

http://archant.co.uk/brands/media/websites/

http://yourmoney.com/

http://yourmortgage.co.uk/

https://www.netmums.com/

https://closeronline.co.uk/

https://empireonline.com/

https://heatworld.com/

https://accountancyage.com/

http://bobsguide.com/

https://clickz.com/

http://digitalbydefaultnews.co.uk/

https://financialdirector.co.uk/

https://gtnews.com/

https://hrdconnect.com/

http://paymenteye.com/

https://searchenginewatch.com/

https://eveningexpress.co.uk/

https://www.eveningtelegraph.co.uk/



PUBLISHER SITE URL

DC Thompson The Sunday Post https://sundaypost.com/
DMGT Mail Online https://dailymail.co.uk/

ESi Media The Independent https://independent.co.uk
Haymarket GP Online http://gponline.com/

Hearst Cosmo https://cosmopolitan.com/
Hearst Country Living https://countryliving.com/
Hearst Digital Spy http://digitalspy.com/

Hearst Elle https://elleuk.com/

Hearst Elle Decoration http://elledecoration.com/
Hearst Esquire https://esquire.co.uk/

Hearst Good Housekeeping https://goodhousekeeping.co.uk/
Hearst Harper's Bazaar https://harpersbazaar.co.uk/
Hearst House Beautiful http://housebeautiful.com/
Hearst Men's Health https://menshealth.com/
Hearst Netdoctor https://netdoctor.co.uk/
Hearst Prima https://prima.co.uk/

Hearst Red https://redonline.co.uk/

Hearst Runner's World http://runnersworld.co.uk/



PUBLISHER

Hearst

Hearst

IDG

Immediate Media

Immediate Media

Immediate Media

Immediate Media

Kelsey Media

KM Media

London Belongs To Me

London Belongs To Me

London Belongs To Me

London Belongs To Me

London Belongs To Me

London Belongs To Me

Reach PLC

Snack Media

The Article

SITE

Town & Country

Women's Health

Tech World

Delicious

Healthy Food Guide

Olive

Top Gear

Stuff

Kent Online

Kentish Towner

Gas Holder

Below The River

Leyton Stoner

Seventh Sister

Weekendr

The Mirror & Local
titles

Range of sport titles

The Article

URL

https://townandcountrymag.co.uk/

https://womenshealthmag.com/

http://techworld.com/

http://deliciousmagazine.co.uk/

https://healthyfood.co.uk/

https://olivemagazine.com/

http://topgear.com/

https://stuff.tv/

http://kentonline.co.uk/

https://kentishtowner.co.uk/

https://gasholder.london/

http://belowtheriver.co.uk/

https://leytonstoner.london/

https://seventhsister.london/

https://weekendr.co.uk/

https://mirror.co.uk/

http://snack-media.com/

https://thearticle.com/



And
there’s more.

Please note that not all of our available publishers are listed here — others are available for specific campaigns depending on your

needs and goals. If you need other titles, please contact us directly fo see which other titles we have available.

platform@rezonence.com
sales@rezonence.com

info@rezonence.com

)) REZONENCE



